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1997 KDX220R

PARTS LIST
Front Hub

ITEM NAME

CIRCLIP-TYPE-C,24MM (Ref # 480)
CIRCLIP-TYPE-C,35MM (Ref # 481)
BEARING-BALL,#6202UG (Ref # 601)
DRUM-ASSY,FRONT BRAKE (Ref # 41034)
GEAR-METER SCREW,25T (Ref # 41060)
GEAR-METER SCREW,8T (Ref # 41060A)
AXLE,FR (Ref # 41068)
CASE-ASSY-METER GEAR (Ref # 41078)
WASHER,5X9.5X0.8 (Ref # 92022)
COLLAR,15.2X22.2X75 (Ref # 92027)
COLLAR,L=12 (Ref # 92027A)
SEAL-OIL,MH20354.5 (Ref # 92049)
SEAL-OIL,SDD 50 62 7 (Ref # 92049A)
BUSHING-METER GEAR (Ref # 92087)
WASHER,24X31X0.8 (Ref # 92200)

PART NUMBER

480)2400
481)3500
601B6202UG
41034-1217
41060-1143
41060-1144
41068-1352
41078-1095
92022-1511
92027-1958
92027-1959
92049-1176
92049-1399
92087-1060
92200-1137

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1



