



# 1997 KDX220R

## PARTS LIST

### Front Hub

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CIRCLIP-TYPE-C,24MM (Ref # 480)	480J2400	1
CIRCLIP-TYPE-C,35MM (Ref # 481)	481J3500	1
BEARING-BALL,#6202UG (Ref # 601)	601B6202UG	2
DRUM-ASSY,FRONT BRAKE (Ref # 41034)	41034-1217	1
GEAR-METER SCREW,25T (Ref # 41060)	41060-1143	1
GEAR-METER SCREW,8T (Ref # 41060A)	41060-1144	1
AXLE,FR (Ref # 41068)	41068-1352	1
CASE-ASSY-METER GEAR (Ref # 41078)	41078-1095	1
WASHER,5X9.5X0.8 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1511	1
COLLAR,15.2X22.2X75 (Ref # 92027)	92027-1958	1
COLLAR,L=12 (Ref # 92027A)	92027-1959	1
SEAL-OIL,MH20354.5 (Ref # 92049)	92049-1176	1
SEAL-OIL,SDD 50 62 7 (Ref # 92049A)	92049-1399	1
BUSHING-METER GEAR (Ref # 92087)	92087-1060	1
WASHER,24X31X0.8 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1137	1